II
III
I Tet 202 955 3000
Fax 202 955 5564
Holland & Knight LLP
2099 Pennsylvania Avenue. N.W.. Suite 100
Washington. D.C. 20006-6801

$965.00
(27A) TOTAL FEE
(24B) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(27B) TOTAL FEE
(26A) FEE DUE FOR (PTC)
(28A) FCC CODE I
(23B) CALL SIGN/OTHER. 1D
(28B)FCC CODE I
(26B) FEE DUE FOR (PTC)
(21) APPLICANT (FRN)
0017479270
(16) CITY
PALM BEACH GARDENS
(15) STREET ADDRESS LINE NO.2
SUITE 902
(19) DAYTIME TE~EPHONE NUMBER (include area code)
561-775..1298
SECTION D - CERTIFICATION
C~TIFICAT!ONSTATEM~NT
I.~A\I'D A O'CON f\I 0 g t certify under penalty ofperjury that the foregoing and supporting information is true and correct to
lhe b.est of my ]kn:I.d~. inf!>rm.tion and belief. L /
SIONATURE~rJp...OL-- DATE 2.~~·lo8
I
ACCOUNTNUMBER ~
§E$;TION E - CREDIT CARD PAYMENT INFORMATION
MASTERCARD__ VISA__ AMEX__ DISCOVER__
EXPlRAT10NDATE ~ _
I hereby authorize the FCC to charge my credit card for the service(s)/authorization herein described.
SIGNATURE ~ _ DATB _
SEE PUBLIC BURDEN ON REVERSE FCC FORM 159 JULY200S
rr
1
-
I--l <U) 0w
U) C
co 000
w J:
m
:D
z·
9
3:
;0 Z0
a <
CO 00
N (5
~ m.p..
~ zw 9()1
N
~ -
0 @~
~ r
0 Z~m 9I--l
0 "'1
a ~a
a na
0 ~
C>
a (
a
~0
C>
0
0 §0
0
a r;
a S0
0 Q
I-' 0
ii.